
COMM NE COR SEC 24, RUN S 4983.7
CONT S 787.44 FT, W 551.42 FT, N
555.39 FT TO POB. (AKA TRACT 27 

T & G HOLDINGS INCORPORATED
3101 SW COLLEGE RD, SUITE 200
OCALA, FL 34474

25-7S-16-04318-127
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SCHMITT THADDAEUS MAR

T & G HOLDINGS INCO

1473/984 8/11/2022 WD Q I 01 112,000

GRANTOR:
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SCHMITT THADDAEUS M
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11192 M H 125 05/23/1996

HX Base Yr

712 SW CHALET TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,945 124.9500 117.45 228,440 1996 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1826

BAS 1,826 100 1,826 169,427

UOP 156 25 39 3,619

UOP 160 25 40 3,711

UOP 160 25 40 3,711

2,302 1,945 180,468

BAS= W16 N13 W20 UOP=  W12 S13 E12 N13$ S13 W22 S27 E14 UOP=
S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E24 N27 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 26 20 520.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,800

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 26 12 312.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,560

17,560

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


